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(1) 
CN LC00250 – Dona Ana County 

814 Solutions LLC 5750 Pino Ave N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 872-0846 
Aldridge Electric, Inc. 844 E. Rockland Road Libertyville, IL  60048 (847) 247-5214 
Altierra Services 4702 Raptor Rd. N.E. Rio Rancho, NM  87144 (505) 273-9336 
Apache Construction dba Valley Fence P.O. Box 12312 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-1155 
Aptus Group USA, LLC 11704 Reames Rd. Charlotte, NC  28269 (704) 598-5684 
AUI Inc. P.O.  Box 9825 Albuquerque, NM  87119-9825 (505) 242-4848 
Billingsley Engineering P.O.  Box 1120 Las Vegas, NM  87701 (505) 454-9592 
Bixby Electric, Inc. 521 Wheeler S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87102 (505) 842-5384 
Bogan Brothers Painting Co., Inc. 700 Rankin Rd. N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 898-8000 
Bowman Construction Supply 10801 E. 54th Ave. Denver, CO  80239 (303) 696-8960 
CA2 Testing P.O.  Box 1228 Las Vegas, NM  87701 (505) 718-3030 
Case Foundation Company 850 Cassatt Road, Suite 370 Berwyn, PA  19312 (610) 353-0600 
CMC Rebar 4962 S Elizabeth Cir. Cherry Hills Village, CO  80113 (303) 783-8838 
Concrete Inc. 1318 S. Espina Las Cruces, NM  88001 (575) 312-5972 
ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd., Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH  45209 (800) 364-2059 
Construction Reporter LLC 4901 Mcleod Rd N.E. STE 200A Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 243-9793 
Constructors 3003 Boyd Dr. Carlsbad, NM  88220 (575) 885-8838 
Cornerstone Contractors 5901 Industry Way S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 639-6203 
D.S. Brown Company 300 East Cherry Street North Baltimore, OH  45872 (419) 257-3561 
Econolite Control Products, Inc. 811 St Michaels Dr. #102 Santa Fe, NM  87506 (505) 670-2499 
El Terrero Construction LLC 4824 Huron Dr. N.E. Rio Rancho, NM  87144 (505) 896-3864 
FNF Construction, Inc. 115 South 48th Street Tempe, AZ  85281 (480) 784-2910 
GCC Sun City Materials 181 Westgate Las Cruces, NM  88005 (575) 524-8691 
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(1) 
CN LC00250 – Dona Ana County 

(Continued) 
Hasse Contracting Company, Inc. P.O. Box 26808 Albuquerque, NM  87125 (505) 242-9226 
Highway Supply LLC 6221 Chappell Rd N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295 
Interwest Safety Supply 724 East 1860 South Provo, UT  84606 (801) 375-6321 
J.D. Abrams, L.P. 5811 Trade Center Drive Bldg. 1 Austin, TX  78744 (512) 322-4000 
J-H Supply Company Inc. 2132 Osuna Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 344-6006 
Jobe Materials, LP 1150 Southview Drive El Paso, TX  79928 (915) 298-9900 
KEG Construction, Inc. 1601 Paseo San Luis #202 Sierra Vista, AZ  85635 (520) 748-0188 
Kirkland Construction P.O.  Box 580 Rye, CO  81069 (719) 489-3385 
La Calerita Construction LLC 5669 Charles Russell Rd. Las Cruces, NM  88011 (575) 556-1075 
Landscape & Design Center, Inc. P.O. Box 709 Dona Ana, NM  88032 (575) 527-9867 
Malcolm International LLC 3286 Fitzgerald Rd. Rancho Cordova, CA  95742 (916) 287-9099 
Mans Construction 1001 E. University Ave F-2 Las Cruces, NM  88001 (575) 525-8050 
Marathon Petroleum 7760 E. Regina Circle Mesa, AZ  85207 (602) 286-1980 
Morrow Enterprises Inc. P.O. Box 1747 Las Cruces, NM  88004 (575) 526-1178 
Mountain States Constructors, Inc. 3601 Pan American Freeway N.E. No. 111 Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 292-0108 
Mutual Drilling 2201 Isleta Blvd SW Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 877-0520 
MWI, Inc. P.O.  Box 30670 Albuquerque, NM  87190 (505) 508-0744 
New Millennium Building Systems 3700 Forest Drive, Ste. 501 Columbia, SC  29204 (803) 251-5165 
RT Electric, Inc. 480 N. 17th St Las Cruces, NM  88005 (575) 523-9252 
San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000 
Scougal Rubber Corporation P.O.  Box 80226 seattle, WA  98108 (206) 763-2650 
SIP Inc. of Delaware 1101 E. Eighth St. Wilmington, DE  19801-4356 (302) 645-4533 
The Reinforced Earth Company 12001 Sunrise Valley Drive Reston, VA  20191 (703) 547-8797 
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(1) 
CN LC00250 – Dona Ana County 

(Continued) 
Tricon Precast LTD 15055 Henry Road Houston, TX  77060 (281) 931-9832 
Universal Industrial Sales, Inc. P.O.  Box 699 Pleasant Grove, UT  84062 (801) 785-0505 
Villalobos Construction Co., Inc. 5130 Oriole Rd. Las Cruces, NM  88011 (575) 993-3930 
Vital Consulting Group P.O. Box 94778 Albuquerque, NM  87199 (505) 369-0623 
Watson Bowman Acme Corp 95 Pineview Drive Amherst, NY  14228 (716) 817-5462 

 
(2) 

CN 2100920/M200706 – Otero County 
Altierra Services 4702 Raptor Rd. N.E. Rio Rancho, NM  87144 (505) 273-9336 
Apache Construction dba Valley Fence P.O. Box 12312 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-1155 
AUI Inc. P.O.  Box 9825 Albuquerque, NM  87119-9825 (505) 242-4848 
Billingsley Engineering P.O.  Box 1120 Las Vegas, NM  87701 (505) 454-9592 
Bixby Electric, Inc. 521 Wheeler S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87102 (505) 842-5384 
CA2 Testing P.O.  Box 1228 Las Vegas, NM  87701 (505) 718-3030 
Construction Reporter LLC 4901 Mcleod Rd.N.E. STE. 200A Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 243-9793 
Constructors 3003 Boyd Dr. Carlsbad, NM  88220 (575) 885-8838 
Cornerstone Contractors 5901 Industry Way S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 639-6203 
Giles Incorporated P.O.  Box 390 Artesia, NM  88211 (575) 748-2142 
Hasse Contracting Company, Inc. P.O. Box 26808 Albuquerque, NM  87125 (505) 242-9226 
Highway Supply LLC 6221 Chappell Rd. N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295 
J-H Supply Company Inc. 2132 Osuna Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 344-6006 
Jobe Materials, LP 1150 Southview Drive El Paso, TX  79928 (915) 298-9900 
KEG Construction, Inc. 1601 Paseo San Luis #202 Sierra Vista, AZ  85635 (520) 748-0188 
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(2) 
CN 2100920/M200706 – Otero County 

(Continued) 
Kirkland Construction P.O.  Box 580 Rye, CO  81069 (719) 489-3385 
Marathon Petroleum 7760 E Regina Circle Mesa, AZ  85207 (602) 286-1980 
Mesa Verde Enterprises, Inc. 396 La Luz Gate Rd. Alamogordo, NM  88311 (575) 437-2995 
Morrow Enterprises Inc. P.O. Box 1747 Las Cruces, NM  88004 (575) 526-1178 
Mountain States Constructors, Inc. 3601 Pan American Freeway N.E. No. 111 Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 292-0108 
RT Electric, Inc. 480 N. 17th St Las Cruces, NM  88005 (575) 523-9252 
San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000 
Universal Industrial Sales, Inc. P.O.  Box 699 Pleasant Grove, UT  84062 (801) 785-0505 
Villalobos Construction Co., Inc. 5130 Oriole Rd. Las Cruces, NM  88011 (575) 993-3930 
Vital Consulting Group P.O. Box 94778 Albuquerque, NM  87199 (505) 369-0623 

 
(3) 

CN 5101285 – Santa Fe and Torrance Counties 
814 Solutions LLC 5750 Pino Ave N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 872-0846 
Altierra Services 4702 Raptor Rd N.E. Rio Rancho, NM  87144 (505) 273-9336 
AUI Inc. P.O.  Box 9825 Albuquerque, NM  87119-9825 (505) 242-4848 
Billingsley Engineering P.O.  Box 1120 Las Vegas, NM  87701 (505) 454-9592 
Bogan Brothers Painting Co., Inc. 700 Rankin Rd. N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 898-8000 
CA2 Testing P.O.  Box 1228 Las Vegas, NM  87701 (505) 718-3030 
ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd., Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH  45209 (800) 364-2059 
Construction Reporter LLC 4901 Mcleod Rd. N.E. STE 200A Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 243-9793 
Cornerstone Contractors 5901 Industry Way S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 639-6203 
El Terrero Construction LLC 4824 Huron Dr. N.E. Rio Rancho, NM  87144 (505) 896-3864 
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(3) 
CN 5101285 – Santa Fe and Torrance Counties 

(Continued) 
Fisher Sand  Gravel Co. 30A Frontage Road East Placitas, NM  87043 (505) 867-2600 
Hasse Contracting Company, Inc. P.O. Box 26808 Albuquerque, NM  87125 (505) 242-9226 
Highway Supply LLC 6221 Chappell Rd N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295 
Kirkland Construction P.O.  Box 580 Rye, CO  81069 (719) 489-3385 
San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000 
Scougal Rubber Corporation P.O.  Box 80226 Seattle, WA  98108 (206) 763-2650 
Star Paving Co. P.O.  Box 12333 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-0380 
Structures, Inc. 4 Inverness Court East, Suite 250 Englewood, CO  80112 (303) 770-7878 
Villalobos Construction Co., Inc. 5130 Oriole Rd. Las Cruces, NM  88011 (575) 993-3930 
Vital Consulting Group P.O. Box 94778 Albuquerque, NM  87199 (505) 369-0623 
Watson Bowman Acme Corp 95 Pineview Drive Amherst, NY  14228 (716) 817-5462 
WHPacific, Inc. 6501 Americas Parkway N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87110 (505) 348-5307 

 
(4) 

CN 6101280R – Cibola, Sandoval & McKinley Counties 
 

AUI Inc. P.O.  Box 9825 Albuquerque, NM  87119-9825 (505) 242-4848 
C & E Concrete, Inc. P.O. Box 2547 Milan, NM  87021 (505) 287-2944 
Construction Reporter LLC 4901 Mcleod Rd. N.E. STE 200A Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 243-9793 
El Terrero Construction LLC 4824 Huron Dr. N.E. Rio Rancho, NM  87144 (505) 896-3864 
Fisher Sand  Gravel Co. 30A Frontage Road East Placitas, NM  87043 (505) 867-2600 
Highway Supply LLC 6221 Chappell Rd N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295 
Kimo Constructors Inc. 3681 Hwy 47 Bosque Farms, NM  87068 (505) 869-9311 


